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1 LIPUN PAL F20130004025 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P 

2 BISWARANJAN DASH F20130002016 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
3 PRACHITAV MISHRA F20130004034 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
4 SHANTANU KUMAR ACHARYA F20130004052 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
5 JIBANJYOTI MUDULI F20130002026 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
6 ACHYUTANANDA SAHU F20130002003 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
7 SNAHASISH MOHANTY F20130002052 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
8 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA F20130002030 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
9 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU F20130002023 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P

10 SUDARSAN NAYAK F20130002055 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
11 LALAT KESHARI PALEI L21130002004 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
12 DURYODHAN SWAIN F20130002024 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
13 SOUMYARANJAN DAS L21130002007 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
14 DEBASISH MAHARANA F20130002022 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
15 CHANDRAMANI GURU F20130002019 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
16 SAKTI PRASAD PANDA F20130002044 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
17 ABHIJIT PANDA F20130002001 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
18 NIRANJAN SWAIN F20130002031 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
19 TAPAS RANJAN PRADHAN F20130002061 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
20 PRIYA ASISH SAHOO L21130002005 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
21 JAGANNATH PRADHAN F20130002025 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
22 ADITYA SENAPATI F20130002005 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
23 OMM PRAKASH MARTHA F20130002032 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
24 ALOK KUMAR NAYAK F20130002007 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
25 BIDYADHAR PARIDA F20130002013 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
26 SANJAY KUMAR PATRA F20130002047 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
27 SUBHASIS ACHARYA F20130002053 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
28 LAXMIDHAR PARIDA F20130004024 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
29 PADMALAVA NAYAK F20130002033 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
30 CHANDRAKANTA SAHOO F20130002018 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
31 TUSAR DORA F20130002062 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
32 ADITYA RANJAN SAMATARAY F20130002004 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
33 DIBYA RANJAN NAYAK F20130004016 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
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34 YASHOBANTA BARAL F20130004062 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
35 RAJESH KUMAR DASH F20130004038 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
36 BIBHUJIT MAHARANA F20130004009 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
37 ABINASH PARIDA F20130004001 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
38 SATYANARAYAN PRADHAN F20130004051 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
39 SAPTANGA JENA F20130004048 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
40 SMARANIKA MAHAPATRA F20130002051 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
41 PRATYUSH KUMAR JENA F20130004037 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
42 NITYA NANDA SAHOO L21130004003 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
43 PRABIN KUMAR SAHOO F20130002034 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
44 SAGAR ROUT F20130002043 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
45 DEBASIS PARIDA F20130002021 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
46 BIKASH KUMAR SAHOO F20130002014 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
47 ASHISA KUMAR BARAD F20130002009 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
48 SANGRAM KESHARI SAMAL F20130004045 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
49 SUSHANTA KUMAR BHATTA F20130004060 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P
50 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA F20130004027 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SUBROS LTD,NOIDA,U.P

51 Abinash Parida F20130004001 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA

52 Bibhujit Maharana F20130004009 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
53 Lipun Pal F20130004025 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
54 Manoj Kumar Behera F20130004027 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
55 Suman Parida F20130004058 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
56 Susanta kumar Bhatta F20130004060 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
57 Tapan Kumar Sahoo F20130004061 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
58 Nitya Nanda Sahoo L21130004003 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
59 Yashobanta Baral F20130004062 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
60 Prachitav Mishra F20130004034 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
61 Amit Jena F20130004003 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
62 Laxmaidhar Parida F20130004024 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
63 Bibekananda Parida F20130004008 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
64 Pratyus Kumar Jena F20130004037 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
65 Bikash Kumar Sahoo F20130002014 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
66 Chandramani Guru F20130002019 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
67 Tapas Ranjan Pradhan F20130002061 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
68 Snehasish Mohanty F20130002052 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
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69 Susanta Kumar Biswal F20130002057 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
70 Achyutananda Sahu F20130002003 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
71 Duryodhana Swain F20130002024 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
72 Chandrakanta Sahoo F20130002018 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
73 Jagannath Pradhan F20130002025 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
74 Deepak Kumar Sahu F20130002023 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
75 Debasish Maharana F20130002022 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
76 Susanta Nayak F20130002058 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
77 Biswaranjan Dash F20130002016 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
78 Somyaranjan Das L21130002007 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SKH METAL,MANESWAR HARYANA
79 LIPUN PAL F20130004025 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS AM/NS
80 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA F20130004027 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS AM/NS
81 DEBASISH MOHARANA F20130002022 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS AM/NS
82 ACHYUTANANDA SAHU F20130002003 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS AM/NS

83 Abinash Parida. F20130004001 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS  M/S. CEAT TYRE INDIA PVT. LTD, HALOL NEAR VADODARA. 

84 Subrat prasad swain F20130002054 ElectricaL 2023 OFF CAMPUS  M/S. CEAT TYRE INDIA PVT. LTD, HALOL NEAR VADODARA. 

85 PabitraRout F20130001018 CIVIL 2023 OFF CAMPUS  M/S. CEAT TYRE INDIA PVT. LTD, HALOL NEAR VADODARA. 

86 Chinmaya mandal F2013001009  CIVIL 2023 OFF CAMPUS  M/S. CEAT TYRE INDIA PVT. LTD, HALOL NEAR VADODARA. 

87 Sushant Kumar Bhatta F20130004060 Mechanical 2023 OFF CAMPUS  M/S. CEAT TYRE INDIA PVT. LTD, HALOL NEAR VADODARA. 

88 Sibani majhi F20130001036  CIVIL 2023 OFF CAMPUS  M/S. CEAT TYRE INDIA PVT. LTD, HALOL NEAR VADODARA. 

89 LIPUN PAL F20130004025 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS  M/S. CEAT TYRE INDIA PVT. LTD, HALOL NEAR VADODARA. 

90 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA F20130004027 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS  M/S. CEAT TYRE INDIA PVT. LTD, HALOL NEAR VADODARA. 

91 BIKASH KUMAR SAHOO F20130002014 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S CENTUM ELECTRONICS LTD ,BANGALORE
92 SOMYARANJAN DAS L21130002007 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S CENTUM ELECTRONICS LTD ,BANGALORE
93 SNEHASISH MOHANTY F20130002052 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S CENTUM ELECTRONICS LTD ,BANGALORE
94 DEBASISH MAHARANA F20130002022 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S CENTUM ELECTRONICS LTD ,BANGALORE
95 DURYODHAN SWAIN F20130002024 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S CENTUM ELECTRONICS LTD ,BANGALORE
96 SIBASUNDAR NAYAK F20130002048 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S CENTUM ELECTRONICS LTD ,BANGALORE
97 BIBHUJIT MAHARANA F20130004009 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S CEAT TYRES, CHENNAI PLANT
98 SATYANARAYAN PRADHAN F20130004051 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S CEAT TYRES, CHENNAI PLANT
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99 RAJESH KUMAR DASH F20130004038 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S CEAT TYRES, CHENNAI PLANT
100 DIBYARANJAN NAYAK F20130004016 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S CEAT TYRES, CHENNAI PLANT

101 NARAYAN NAYAK L21130001003 CIVIL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S APARNA CONSTRUCTION INDIA PVT. LTD, HYDERABAD

102 ABHIJIT PANDA F20130002001 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS
M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

103 AKASH SAHOO F20130002006 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

104 JAGANNATH MADHAV F20130002025 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

105 ADITYA SENAPATI F20130002005 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

106 ACHYATANANDA SAHU F20130002003 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

107 SUDARSAN NAYAK F20130002055 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

108 PRAVASHKUMAR SATAPATHY F20130002037 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

109 JYOTIRMAYA RATH F20130002027 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

110 ASHIS KUMAR BARAD F20130002009 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

111 SIBASUNDAR NAYAK F20130002048 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

112 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHA F20130002023 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

113 DURYODHAN SWAIN F20130002024 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

114 CHANDRAKANTA SAHOO F20130002018 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

115 SOMYARANJAN DAS L21130002007 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

116 SMARANIKA MAHAPATRA F20130002051 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

117 BENUDHAR SWAIN L21130002003 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

118 PRITAMKUMAR DASH F20130002038 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

119 SAKTIPRASAD PANDA F20130002044 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT
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120 SUSHANTA KUMAR  BHATTA F20130004060 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

121 PRACHITAV MISHRA F20130004034 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

122 RAJESHKUMAR DASH F20130004038 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

123 SHANTANU KUMAR ACHARYA F20130004052 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

124 ADITYA MOHANTY F20130004002 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

125 JYOTI RANJAN MAHAPATRA F20130004022 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

126 NISHIKANTA PRADHAN F20130004030 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

127 YASHOBANTA BARAD F20130004062 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

128 PRATAP PRADHAN F20130004036 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

129 SAPTANGA JENA F20130004048 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

130 SATYANARAYAN PRADHAN F20130004051 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

131 LAXMIDHAR PARIDA F20130004024 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

132 NITYA NANDA SAHOO L21130004003 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

133 DIBYA RANJAN NAYAK F20130004016 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

134 ROHAN SAHOO F20130004042 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

135 PRAJESH KUMAR SUBUDHI F20130004035 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

136 ABINASH PARIDA F20130004001 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S SYAM TRELLEBORG TYRES LLP (STTL),BHARUCH, 
GUJARAT

137 SURYAKANTA MAHAKUD F20130004059 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S KRISHNA MARUTI LTD ,GUJARAT
138 PRATAP PRADHAN F20130004036 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S KRISHNA MARUTI LTD ,GUJARAT
139 TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO F20130004061 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S KRISHNA MARUTI LTD ,GUJARAT
140 ROHAN SAHOO F20130004042 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S KRISHNA MARUTI LTD ,GUJARAT
141 DIBYARANJAN MOHANTY F20130004015 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S KRISHNA MARUTI LTD ,GUJARAT
142 ARIYAN KUMAR SAHOO F20130004005 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S KRISHNA MARUTI LTD ,GUJARAT
143 ADITYA MOHANTY F20130004002 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S KRISHNA MARUTI LTD ,GUJARAT
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144 AMIT JENA F20130004003 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S KRISHNA MARUTI LTD ,GUJARAT
145 SARBESWAR MANTRY L21130002006 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S WIPRO LTD,CHENNAI
146 SUDIPTA JENA F20130002056 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS M/S WIPRO LTD,CHENNAI
147 SNEHASHIS MOHANTY F20130002052 ELECTRICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS TATA POWER WESTERN ODISHA
148 SUMAN DAS F20130001045 CIVIL 2023 OFF CAMPUS LARSEN & TURBO
149 Susanta kumar Bhatta F20130004060 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS LARSEN & TURBO
150 ANSHUMAN NAYAK F20130004004 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
151 ARIYAN KUMAR SAHOO F20130004005 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
152 BABUL SETHI F20130004006 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
153 BASUDEB SAHOO F20130004007 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
154 BIBHUJIT MAHARANA F20130004009 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
155 DIBYA RANJAN NAYAK F20130004016 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
156 DINESH SETHY F20130004017 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
157 HRUDAYANANDAN SAHOO F20130004019 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
158 LAXMIDHAR PARIDA F20130004024 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
159 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA F20130004027 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
160 PRACHITAV MISHRA F20130004034 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
161 PRAJESH KUMAR SUBUDHI F20130004035 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
162 PRATAP PRADHAN F20130004036 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
163 PRATYUS KUMAR JENA F20130004037 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
164 RAJESH KUMAR DASH F20130004038 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
165 ROHAN SAHOO F20130004042 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
166 SAPTANGA JENA F20130004048 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
167 SATYANARAYAN PRADHAN F20130004051 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
168 SHANTANU KUMAR ACHARYA F20130004052 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
169 SIBUNU NAYAK F20130004053 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
170 SISIRKANTA PRADHAN F20130004054 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
171 SUBHENDU SWARUP NAYAK F20130004057 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
172 SUMAN PARIDA F20130004058 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
173 SURYAKANTA MAHAKUD F20130004059 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
174 SUSHANTA KUMAR BHATTA F20130004060 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
175 YASHO BANTA BARAL F20130004062 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
176 DEBASISH DASH L21130004001 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
177 SANKAR MUDULI L21130004004 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
178 SRIKANTA ROUTA L21130004006 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
179 ABHIJIT PANDA F20130002001 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
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180 ACHYUTANANDA SAHU F20130002003 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
181 ADITYA SENAPATI F20130002005 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
182 ASHISA KUMAR BARAD F20130002009 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
183 BIDYADHAR PARIDA F20130002013 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
184 BIKASH KUMAR SAHOO F20130002014 ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
185 BISWARANJAN DASH F20130002016 ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
186 BISWARANJAN PRADHAN F20130002017 ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
187 CHANDRAKANTA SAHOO F20130002018 ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
188 CHANDRAMANI GURU F20130002019 ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
189 DEBASISH MAHARANA F20130002022 ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
190 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU F20130002023 ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
191 JAGANNATH PRADHAN F20130002025 ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
192 JYOTIRMAYA RATH F20130002027 ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
193 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA F20130002027 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
194 OMM PRAKASH MARTHA F20130002032 ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
195 PADMALAVA NAYAK F20130002033 ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
196 PRADEEPTA BEHERA F20130002035 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
197 PRITAM KUMAR DASH F20130002038 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
198 SMARANIKA MAHAPATRA F20130002051 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
199 SNEHASISH MOHANTY F20130002052 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
200 SUBHASHIS ACHARYA F20130002053 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
201 Subrat Prasad Swain F20130002054 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
202 SUDARSAN NAYAK F20130002055 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
203 SUSANTA KUMAR BISWAL F20130002057 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
204 SUVENDU CHHOTARAY F20130002060 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
205 TAPAS RANJAN PRADHAN F20130002061 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
206 TUSAR DORA F20130002062 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
207 ADITYA RANJAN DAS L21130002001 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
208 LALAT KESHARI PALEI L21130002004 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
209 SOMYARANJAN DAS L21130002007 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
210 ASHUTOSH PRADHAN F20130001004 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
211 AZAD KUMAR ACHARYA F20130001005 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
212 BISHNUPRASAD ROUT F20130001008 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
213 CHINMAYA MANDAL F20130001009 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
214 LOPAMUDRA SAHU F20130001014 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
215 NITYANANDA SAHOO F20130001016 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
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216 PABITRA ROUT F20130001018 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
217 PRAGNYA PRIYADARSHANI F20130001019 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
218 RAJESH PATRA F20130001022 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
219 RAJKISHORE SAHOO F20130001023 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
220 RUDRANARAYANA RAYCHOUDHURYF20130001029 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
221 SAI PRIYADARSHANI SAMANTA F20130001032 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
222 SIBA SUNDAR MAHAPATRA F20130001035 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
223 SIBANI MAJHI F20130001036 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
224 SIDHANTA SAHOO F20130001037 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
225 SMRUTI RANJAN DAS F20130001038 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
226 SOUMYA RANJAN NARENDRA F20130001039 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
227 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK F20130001040 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
228 SOURAV KUMAR NAYAK F20130001041 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
229 SPARKLIN MAHARANA F20130001042 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
230 SUBHRAJIT MAHAPATRA F20130001043 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
231 SUMAN DAS F20130001045 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
232 SUNIL KUMAR PRADHAN F20130001046 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
233 SURYA NARAYAN PATRA F20130001047 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
234 TAPAN NAYAK F20130001051 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
235 TUSHARKANTA NAYAK F20130001052 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
236 ISHANTA SETHY L21130001001 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
237 RANJEET KUMAR SAHOO L21130001005 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
238 SRIKANTA BARADA L21130001007 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
239 SUBHASHREE TARASIA L21130001009 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
240 SUBRAT SATRUSALLYA L21130001011 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
241 SUSHIL KUMAR PARIDA L21130001012 CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
242 ADITYA MOHANTY F20130004002 MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
243 ALOK KUMAR NAYAK F20130002007 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
244 BADRI BISHAL PANDA F20130002011 Electrical 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
245 NIRANJAN SWAIN F20130002031 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
246 PRABIN KUMAR SAHOO F20130002034 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
247 PRASAD BARAD F20130002036 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
248 RUDRAMADHAB SAHOO F20130002041 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU
249 SANATAN ROUT F20130002046 ElectricaL 2023 ON CAMPUS M/S SHAKTI LTD, TAMILNADU

250 ABINASH PARIDA F20130004001 MECHANICAL 2023 OFF CAMPUS JSW GROUP - ASIAN COLOUR COATED ISPAT LIMITED 
,MAHARASTHRA
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251 Chandramani Guru F20130002019 Electrical 2023 OFF CAMPUS EXIDE INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PUNE
252 Abhijit Panda F20130002001 Electrical 2023 OFF CAMPUS EXIDE INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PUNE
253 Subhashis Acharaya F20130002053 Electrical 2023 OFF CAMPUS EXIDE INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PUNE
254 Dinesh sethy F20130004017 Mechanical 2023 OFF CAMPUS EXIDE INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PUNE
255 Akash Sahoo F20130002006 Electrical 2023 OFF CAMPUS EXIDE INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PUNE
256 Duryodhan swain F20130002024 Electrical 2023 OFF CAMPUS EXIDE INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PUNE
257 Sadasiba behera F19130002044 Electrical 2023 OFF CAMPUS EXIDE INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PUNE
258 Ashish kumar barad F20130002009 Electrical 2023 OFF CAMPUS EXIDE INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PUNE
259 Babul Sethi F20130004006 Mechanical  2023 OFF CAMPUS EXIDE INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PUNE
260 Chandrakanta Sahoo F20130002018 Electrical 2023 OFF CAMPUS EXIDE INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PUNE


